12-2
Safety Isolation System
ElectroGuard
Overview
The ElectroGuard Safety Isolation System is used in place of a
disconnect switch for Lockout and Tagout (LOTO). It uses power
contactors and Remote Lockout Stations to accomplish LOTO.
Isolating the electrical energy usually involves calling an electrician to

To order the Time Delay feature, add the following Catalogue String to the end of the Cat. No. shown in the table:
Example: Catalogue Number 2032-A0180A⊗ -27J becomes Catalogue Number 2032-A0180A⊗ -27J-1TD to include the time delay feature.
* Input Power Feed Catalogue Number Code
The Catalogue Number as listed is incomplete. Select an Input Power Feed Code from the table below.
Example: Catalogue Number 2032*-A0630J⊗ -30L becomes Catalogue Number 2032T-A0630J⊗ -30L for a “Top Feed” input power requirement.
➊ Power fuses are not included with the disconnect switch. Select power fuses in accordance with applicable local codes.
➋  Optional Time Delay Feature. The Safety Isolation System may be ordered with a factory set time delay feature (30 seconds) in order to allow time for the machine operator
to shut-down drives or other equipment that requires a controlled stop, after the operating handle on a Remote Lockout Station has been moved to the “Off” position.
Consult your local Rockwell Automation sales office for other time settings.
Amp.
Rating
(AC-3)
3-Phase Max. Hp
Rating (60Hz)
Fuse
Clip
Rating/
Type ➊
Catalogue Number ➋
200
V
230
V
460
V
575
V
Type 1 General
Purpose
Enclosure
Type 12 Dust
tight Enclosure
Type 12 Motor
Control Centre
Type Enclosure
(with bussing)
Type 4
Watertight
Painted Steel
Enclosure
Type 4X
Watertight
Stainless Steel
Enclosure
23 5 7.5 15 15
30A
Class J 2032-A0023A⊗ -24J 2032-A0023J⊗ -24J 2032-!0023J⊗ -24J 2032-A0023F⊗ -24J 2032-A0023C⊗ -24J
60A
Class J 2032-A0023A⊗ -25J 2032-A0023J⊗ -25J 2032-!0023J⊗ -25J 2032-A0023F⊗ -25J 2032-A0023C⊗ -25J
43 10 15 30 30
60A
Class J 2032-A0043A⊗ -25J 2032-A0043J⊗ -25J 2032-!0043J⊗ -25J 2032-A0043F⊗ -25J 2032-A0043C⊗ -25J
100A
Class J 2032-A0043A⊗ -26J 2032-A0043J⊗ -26J 2032-!0043J⊗ -26J 2032-A0043F⊗ -26J 2032-A0043C⊗ -26J
85 25 30 60 60
100A
Class J 2032-A0085A⊗ -26J 2032-A0085J⊗ -26J 2032-!0085J⊗ -26J 2032-A0085F⊗ -26J 2032-A0085C⊗ -26J
200A
Class J 2032-A0085A⊗ -27J 2032-A0085J⊗ -27J 2032-!0085J⊗ -27J 2032-A0085F⊗ -27J 2032-A0085C⊗ -27J
110 40 40 75 100
200A
Class J 2032-A0110A⊗ -27J 2032-A0110J⊗ -27J 2032-!0110J⊗ -27J 2032-A0110F⊗ -27J 2032-A0110C⊗ -27J
400A
Class J 2032-A0110A⊗ -28J 2032-A0110J⊗ -28J 2032-!0110J⊗ -28J 2032-A0110F⊗ -28J 2032-A0110C⊗ -28J
180 50 60 125 150
200A
Class J 2032-A0180A⊗ -27J 2032-A0180J⊗ -27J 2032-!0180J⊗ -27J 2032-A0180F⊗ -27J 2032-A0180C⊗ -27J
400A
Class J 2032-A0180A⊗ -28J 2032-A0180J⊗ -28J 2032-!0180J⊗ -28J 2032-A0180F⊗ -28J 2032-A0180C⊗ -28J
210 60 75 150 200 400A
Class J 2032-A0210A⊗ -28J 2032-A0210J⊗ -28J 2032-!0210J⊗ -28J 2032-A0210F⊗ -28J 2032-A0210C⊗ -28J
300 75 125 250 300
400A

➋  Safety Isolation Systems rated up through 85A can support a maximum of four (4) Remote Lockout Stations (RLS).
Systems rated from 110A - 1200A can support a maximum of six (6) RLS. If additional RLS are required, order the optional Expansion Module(s) (see page 12-16).
Type of Bussing ➊ Catalogue Number Code
600A Line Side Incoming Bus and Outgoing Power Cables E
1200A Line Side Incoming Bus and Outgoing Power Cables D
Line Side Incoming Power Cables and 600A Load Side Outgoing Bus H
Line Side Incoming Power Cables and 1200A Load Side Outgoing Bus R
Input Line Voltage 220V 50Hz 380-400V 50Hz 400-415V 50Hz 440V 50Hz 500V 50Hz 550V 50Hz
Voltage Code for Catalogue Number A N G B M C
“System Isolated” Light Colour
Catalogue Number
IP 30 Enclosure IP 54 Enclosure IP 65 Enclosure
Green 2030-RLSPG 2030-RLSHG 2030-RLSWG
To indicate that the Safety Isolation
System should be supplied as “Pneumatic
Ready.”
-1PN
Pressure
Range
Valve Port
Size
Catalogue Number
Type 1 General
Purpose Enclosure
Type 12 Dust tight
Enclosure
Type 4 Watertight
Painted Steel Enclosure
Type 4X Watertight
Stainless Steel Enclosure
30-120 psi
1in 2030-PA1201 2030-PJ1201 2030-PF1201 2030-PC1201
3/4in 2030-PA1203 2030-PJ1203 2030-PF1203 2030-PC1203
Pressure Range Valve Port Size
Catalogue Number
IP 30 Enclosure IP 54 Enclosure IP 65 Enclosure
2-7 bar
1in 2030-PP0071 2030-PH0071 2030-PW0071
3/4in 2030-PP0073 2030-PH0073 2030-PW0073
12-16
Safety Isolation System
ElectroGuard
Optional Features (continued)